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Moduł SFP 1G, LC Duplex MM, 550m,
1000Base-SX, 850nm, miniGBIC, DDM,
MSA

Cena 102,00 zł

Dostępność Zapytaj o dostępność

Numer katalogowy ACT-WLONONWCRGH14

Kod producenta 8275321

Kod EAN 0766623508551

Opis produktu
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